

In the court of the Additional District & Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.
Misc Act-VIII No.- 05/2024

03 P.O is on leave.
13-11-2024 Petitioner fileS hazira.
The case is adjourned for ends of justice.
Fixing 03-01-2025 for hearing on the point of maintainability .

Dictated & corrected by me

**Additional District & Sessions Judge i/c
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur**

**A.D.J. 1st Court, Blg in-charge of
Additional District & Sessions Judge i/c
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur**